PC - Pegasus Airlines

ALL WEIGHTS IN KILOGRAM

ULD/Bulk Load Weight Statement

Station Flight No. Registration Date
FRA ( 996 TCRDH 06/Sep/2024
Unit Load Devices (ULD) Page 1of1
r’ ULD ID Code Gross Net Height | Unloading | Dest Remarks Sign
Weight | Weight Point
1
2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Total ULD Weights: | 0.0 I Net Total: [ 0.0
Bulk Load Cargo Mail
Trolley Nbr v%i.rgﬁt Uné’o;:ting Remarks & SHC Cpt Unllao;gting Wr:%tht Cpt. Sig
GTP-2609 -99 128.0 | SAW |SPX,EAP
GTP-2674 -930 196.0 | SAW [EAP,SPX
GTP-2735 -930 179.0 | SAW [SPX EAP
GTP-2739 -99 53.0 | SAW ELI,SPX
GTP-2865 -99 89.0 | SAW |HUM,SPX
GTP-H2588-930 1240| SAW HUM,SPX
L |

Total BULK Weights: | 769.0 ]




